
S. B. Patil Public School, Ravet 

BUS ROUTE 
 

Bus no. - (MH 43 H 126) 
GREEN  , Route - 2                  DRIVER: Subhash Kshirsagar  ATTENDANT: Sunita Khandagale 

   CONTACT NO: 7757071173  CONTACT NO: 8087997394 
 

Sr 
No 

Stop Name 
Km Slab 

        PICK UP                  DROP 

1 
Spectrum Hospital, Near Sambhaji Chowk, 

Pradhikaran,Pune 

      8.45 AM                 1.30 PM 

 

2 Siddeshwar Classic,Akurdi,Pune 8.45 AM                  1.30 PM 

3 Vitthal Mandir,Akurdi ,Pune  8.50 AM                  1.30 PM 

4 
Sahil Medical,Mahasahakant Chowk,Akurdi 

,Pune  8.50 AM                  1.25 PM 

5 Ganga Nagar,Akurdi ,Pune  8.55 AM                  1.20 PM 

6 Trimurti Hall,Akurdi ,Pune  8.57 AM                  1.15 PM 

7 Tjsb Bank,Akurdi ,Pune  8.57 AM                  1.15 PM 

8 Axis Bank,Pradhikran,Nigdi,Pune-44 9.00 AM                  1.10 PM 

9 Gaarva Hotel, Pradhikaran,Nigdi,Pune-44 9.00 AM                  1.10 PM 

10 
Gandhi Nursing Home, 

Pradhikaran,Nigdi,Pune-44 
9.02 AM                  1.09 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 



S. B. Patil Public School, Ravet 

BUS ROUTE 
 

Sr 
No 

Stop Name 
Km Slab 

        PICK UP                  DROP 

11 
Kach Ghar , 

Pradhikaran,Nigdi,Pune 
      9.02 AM               1.09 PM 

12 
Gayatri Hotel , 

Pradhikaran,Nigdi,Pune-44 
9.05 AM             1.05 PM 

13 
Dhanvantari Hospital,Pradhikaran, 

Nigdi,Pune-44 
9.08 AM             1.05 PM 

14 
Anand Hospital, 

Pradhikaran,Nigdi,Pune-44 
9.15 AM            1.05 PM 

15 Pmc Bank,Ravet 9.16AM             1.02 PM 

 

 

 


